1
© 2012-2013 Gigamon.  All rights reserved.
GigaVUE-2404 // Data SheetThe Smart Route To Visibility™
Product Description
The GigaVUE-2404 mid-density Visibility Fabric™ node for 10Gb networks,
housed in a low profile 2RU chassis, aggregates, filters, and replicates traffic
flows across multiple monitoring, analysis, and security tools.
The low profile base chassis houses eight 10Gb ports and four 1Gb

© 2012-2013 Gigamon.  All rights reserved.
GigaVUE-2404 // Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Table 10: Ordering Information
Part Number Description
GVS-432 GigaVUE-2404 with 4 x 1Gb & 8 x 10Gb ports, AC powered
GVS-434 GigaVUE-2404 with 4 x 1Gb & 8 x 10Gb ports, DC powered
PRT-438 10GigaPORT-8X, 8 x 10Gb SFP+ port expansion blade
PRT-439 10GigaPORT-8CX4, 8 x 10Gb CX4 port expansion blade
PRT-435 10GigaPORT-5X3C, 5 x 10Gb SFP+, 3 x 10Gb CX4 port expansion blade
SMT-436 GigaSMART, 6 x 10Gb SFP+ port expansion blade
BPS-GV6-X20020 10GigaBPS-2SR in-line bypass module
BPS-GV6-X30020 10GigaBPS-2LR in-line bypass module
TAP-232 10GigaTAP-4SR, 850nm, multimode, tap blade
TAP-233 10GigaTAP-4LR, 1310nm, singlemode, tap blade
TAP-234 10GigaTAP-4ER, 1550nm, singlemode, tap blade
TAP-235   10GigaTAP-4LRM, 1310nm, multimode, tap blade
TAP-222 1GigaTAP-4SX, 850nm, multimode, tap blade
TAP-223 1GigaTAP-4LX, 1310nm, singlemode, tap blade
TAP-224 1GigaTAP-4ZX, 1550nm, singlemode, tap blade
SFP-501   1Gb, SFP, Copper UTP with RJ45 interface
SFP-502   1Gb, SFP, multimode, 850nm
SFP-503   1Gb, SFP, singlemode, 1310nm
SFP-504   1Gb, SFP, singlemode, 1550nm
SFP-532   10Gb SFP+, multimode, 850nm
SFP-533   10Gb SFP+, singlemode, 1310nm
SFP-534   10Gb SFP+, singlemode, 1550nm
SFP-535   10Gb SFP+, LRM, multimode, fiber, 1310nm
CBL-005   CX4 copper cable, 5m
CBL-015   CX4 copper cable, 15m
CBL-F05   CX4 fiber cable, 5m
CBL-F99   CX4 fiber cable, 100m
CBL-S05   Passive SFP+ copper cable, 5m
CBL-S11   Passive SFP+ copper cable, 12m
SVC-000 12 months Standard support and software maintenance
SVC-001 1st Year Premium 24x7 upgrade
SVC-002 12 months Premium 24x7 support and software maintenance
The Smart Route To Visibility™ GigaVUE-2404 // Data Sheet
4012-03 08/13
© 2012-2013 Gigamon. All rights reserved. Gigamon and the Gigamon logo are trademarks of Gigamon in the United States and/or other countries. Gigamon trademarks can be found at www.gigamon.com/legal-trademarks.
All other trademarks are the trademarks of their respective owners. Gigamon reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise revise this publication without notice.
Gigamon® | 598 Gibraltar Drive Milpitas, CA 95035 | PH 408.263.2022 | www.gigamon.com
Table 11: Ordering Information (NEBS Compliant)
Part Number Description
GVS-432N GigaVUE-2404 with 4 x 1Gb & 8 x 10Gb ports, AC powered, NEBS certified
GVS-434N GigaVUE-2404 with 4 x 1Gb & 8 x 10Gb ports, DC powered, NEBS certified
PRT-438N 10GigaPORT-8X, 8 x 10Gb SFP+ port expansion blade, NEBS certified
PRT-439N 10GigaPORT-8CX4, 8 x 10Gb CX4 port expansion blade, NEBS certified
PRT-435N 10GigaPORT-5X3C, 5 x 10Gb SFP+, 3 x 10Gb CX4 port expansion blade, NEBS certified
TAP-222N 1GigaTAP-4SX for GigaVUE-2404, 850nm multimode tap blade, NEBS certified
TAP-223N 1GigaTAP-4LX for GigaVUE-2404, 1310nm singlemode tap blade, NEBS certified
TAP-224N 1GigaTAP-4ZX for GigaVUE-2404, 1550nm singlemode tap blade, NEBS certified
For More Information
For more information about the Gigamon Visibility Fabric architecture or to contact your local representative, please visit: